St.Nr.

56
42
23

55
41
60
43
44
30
57
38
83
54
67
29
26

21
46

81
58
25
84
51
65
63
78
47

75
22
24
31
34

36
68
35
85
64
40
50
1"
69
15
33
39
17
7
12
66
48
32
70
49
16
82
18
74
45

72
73
52
79
37
62
28
13
27

Name
DiRlbacher
Summereder
Pretzl
Gradinger
Auer
Steinberger
Ortner
Mayer
Putz
Schiessl
Hingsammer
Ude
Muhringer
Trost
Steinbacher
Stockinger
Hebertshuber
Haslinger
Beham
Berger
Gattermann
Schmid
Aigner
Kettl
Weilhartner
Harrasser
Trost
Schwarzmaier
Reiter
Ranseder
Puttinger
Schmitzberger
Binder
Andel3ner
Glechner
Hable
Hosner
Lindinger
Berger
Maier
Schneiderbauer
Mahnhartsgruber
Soberl
Greifeneder
Ortner
Schrdckelsberger
Bleckenwegner
Aichinger
Dorfer
Kloibhofer
Grochar
Ertl
Tischler
Brandhuber
Schallmeiner
Schober
Kirchsteiger
Hingsammer
Schrems
Einfinger
Ranseder
Ertl
Schachinger
Schmid
Aichinger
Tischler
Urlhart
Simader
Zogsberger
Mair
Wohlschlager
Hattinger
Buttinger
Haslinger

Vorname
Josef
Christian
Robert
Franz
Markus
Alex
Manfred
Moritz
Alois
Christoph
Rainer
Frederik
Christoph
David
Andreas
Gerald
Wolfgang
Robert
Christian
Florian
Franz
Michael
Walter
Gilnther
Karl
Peter
Georg
Franz
Thomas
Andreas
Stefan
Alois
Manfred
Jurgen
Ludwig
Reinhard
Christian
Ernst
Emanuel
Wolfgang
Walter
Patrick
Franz
Johannes
Christian
Reinhard
Peter
Daniel
Anton
Roman
Gerald
Markus
Christian
Florian
Gilnther
Stefan
Reinhard
Manfred
Maximilian
Franz
Christian
Wolfgang
Franz
Florian
Alois
Johann
Jurgen
Helmut
Klaus
Martin
Patrick
Martin
Franz
Thomas

Silvesterlauf Aurolzmiinster 2014

Wertung Herren

Verein
LCAV Jodl packaging
beham.com
LC MKW Hausruck
LC Geinberg
HSV Ried
LG Mettenheim
Lauffreunde Hoéhnhart
Turnverein Aurolzmiinster
Tri-Team Triftern
GG-RC Team
Alex Radl Team
LAG Ried
GG-RC Team
LC Geinberg
LAG Ried
LAG Ried
LG Innviertel
LC MKW Hausruck
Waldzell
Berger Buam
LG Innviertel
LC MKW Hausruck
LC Geinberg

LC MKW Hausruck
HSV Trisport Ried
LC Geinberg

LG Innviertel

Spezi Stammtisch

Spezi Stammtisch

LG Innviertel
comasobi Running Team
Spezi Stammtisch

St. Georgen
Aurolzmiinster

FC Geiersberg

Lions Club Ried
Berger Buam

St. Martin

Gemeinde Aurolzminster
Lauftreff Loryhof
Lauftreff Loryhof
Spezi Stammtisch
Lauffreunde Hohnhart
Tumeltsham

LC MKW Hausruck
Forchtenau

FF Forchtenau

Lions Club Ried
Wikinger Stammtisch
Spezi Stammtisch

FF Forchtenau
Tumeltsham
Antiesenhofen

SV Schildorn

Gurten

Alex Radl Team

St. Georgen

Bad Boys

LC Geinberg

Spezi Stammtisch

LC MKW Hausruck

LG Innviertel

FF Forchtenau

FF Forchtenau

Pondera — Therapeutisches Reiten
FF Forchtenau

Wildenau

ASKO Ried
Aurolzmiinster
TSV Aurolzmiinster

Geburtsjahr
1969
1964
1970
1968
1973
1978
1981
1996
1980
1988
1980
1981
1990
1991
1967
1970
1984
1977
1975
1985
1955
1968
1959
1961
1985
1968
1966
1962
1992
1968
1985
1967
1975
1988
1988
1983
1975
1958
1982
1982
1957
1988
1961
1980
1976
1968
1972
1981
1951
1963
1978
1977
1991
1983
1969
1962
1965
1979
1990
1978
1975
1966
1980
1998
1977
1964
1976
1967
1975
1981
1983
1982
1973
1984

Zeit
00:23:26
00:23:32
00:24:26
00:24:45
00:24:59
00:25:00
00:25:44
00:26:35
00:26:42
00:26:44
00:26:59
00:27:15
00:27:31
00:27:33
00:27:52
00:28:00
00:28:09
00:28:12
00:28:19
00:28:25
00:28:30
00:28:38
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:58
00:29:04
00:29:06
00:29:31
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:30:12
00:30:29
00:30:32
00:30:42
00:30:44
00:30:51
00:31:16
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:31:56
00:31:58
00:32:00
00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:45
00:32:45
00:32:51
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:32
00:33:36
00:33:45
00:33:49
00:34:21
00:34:47
00:35:00
00:35:23
00:35:28
00:35:45
00:35:49
00:36:05
00:36:30
00:36:32
00:37:36
00:37:37
00:37:59
00:40:07
00:40:08
00:40:23
00:40:25
00:40:47
00:40:50

Rang
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

ORTSMEISTER!



61
77
10
80
76

19
20

Zinécker
Dallinger
Blagojevic
Katzlberger
Greilinger
Auzinger
Kraxenberger
Feichtinger

Stefan
Christian
Vuk
Herbert
Roland
Reinhard
Franz
Martin

Silvesterlauf Aurolzmiinster 2014

Wertung Herren

TSV Aurolzmiinster

Ried
LG Innviertel

Andorf
LAG Ried
Spezi Stammtisch

1985
1973
1982
1953
1983
1982
1945
1983

00:40:57
00:41:27
00:44:46
00:45:01
00:45:30
00:45:31
00:49:07
DNF

75
76
77
78
79
80
81



